
Austin Siegel austin@paintwa.com 13606895772 
Quality Coating 
Enterprises 

Quality Coating 
Enterprises 

Bryce 
Niskanen 

bcnconstructionoffice@gmail.com 4253503148 BCN Construction LLC 
BCN Construction 
LLC 

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 
Tri-City Construction 
Council 

Tri-City Construction 
Council 

brie kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 15036500148 Contractor Plan Center 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

Morgan content@constructconnect.com
1-800-465-
6475

constructconnect constuction

Source 
Management 

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 2063739500 Onvia Onvia 

Adam Bouman dodge.bidding@construction.com 05136663354 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

dodge dodge.mbaddenda@construction.com 9632587541 mbaddenda construction 

dodge dodge dodgeefeedallocation@gmail.com
01234 569 
891 

dodge dodge

Pool Resurface at Emerson Apartments
Contract #DW2401531

Plan Holders List as of 03/01/24



Francisco 
Flores 

emeraldcitypools@hotmail.com 4258767943 Emerald City Pool & 
Spa. 

General Contractor 

Shad Huber estimating@fsconst.com 3609534833 
Hi Tech Concrete 
Construction 

Concrete Contractor 

NAHUM E 
ESTRADA 

ESTRADANAHUM@GMAIL.COM 2063076967 
JUDHA OF LION 
LANDSCAPING AND 
SERVICES LLC 

JUDHA OF LION 
LANDSCAPING AND 
SERVICES LLC 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

Francisco Rios Francisco@jirehwa.com 2069101408 
Jireh Asphalt & 
Concrete 

Jireh Asphalt & 
Concrete 

Bid Net gbs@bidnet.com 8666771997 Bidnet Bidnet 

Albert Eli info@caestimatingsolutions.com 209-566-2455
CA Estimating 
Solutions 

Consultant 

jayalakshmil 
jayalakshmil 

jayalakshmil@construction.com 4133767032 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Julian 
Rodriguez 

juliancwconcrete@gmail.com 2063808211 CW Concrete LLC CW Concrete LLC 

Martha Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8002478740 
Construction Bid 
Source 

plan room 

Nathan 
Dodson 

nathan@ironcreekconstruction.com 14258305979 
Iron Creek 
Construction LLC 

General Contractor 

neil koskiniemi Neil@tietonusa.com 3606241304 
Tieton Construction 
LLC 

General Contractor 

Eliseo Carrillo office@alliedrgcllc.com 2532612747 
Allied Roofing 
Installation Services 
LLC 

Allied Roofing 
Installation Services 
LLC 

Yury Palatnik office@apcon-tech.com 4257657999 APCON TECH, INC. General Contractor 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 503-274-0624 DJC Project Center Other 

Pamela Keeler poolpaintqueen@gmail.com 4124275743 
Ramuc Pool Paint - 
Rockaway, NJ 

Ramuc Pool Paint - 
Rockaway, NJ 



Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303 Builders Exchange of 
Washington, Inc. 

Plan Center 

Tamara Faurot projectinfo@plancenter.net 5093289600 
Spokane Regional Plan 
Center 

Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Ron Bjornsson rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

Kyle Kranz rhinoofauburn@gmail.com 2537351961 
Rhino Linings of 
Auburn 

Rhino Linings of 
Auburn 

Richard Zieske rick.zieske@pscp-inc.com 4255476777 
Puget Sound 
Construction Partners 

Puget Sound 
Construction 
Partners 

Rodney Gott rodney@sbconcretellc.com 2065102005 SB Concrete 
Concrete 
construction 

Rohan Rathod rohan@tenderrfp.com 09512247247 Tender 247 Tender 247 

Ryan Marler ryan@kongcretepoolsolutions.com 2082016868 
kongcrete Pool 
Solutions Inc 

Swimming Pool 
Constructions 

Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

NIl 

Aleksandr 
Shevchuk 

shevchuk26@yahoo.com 2537098865 Shev’s flooring LLC Flooring 

eric jhonson sourcemanagement@napc.me 234-540-3601 bidocean dASF 

Steve Jefferis steve@accordcontractors.com 2069026425 Accord Coontractors Accord Coontractors 

steve jeffery STEVEN@INLINE-FENCE.COM 2065796421 Inline Fence Inline Fence 

Artem Topov topovartem@gmail.com 2068598189 Vaisal construction contractor 

Venkatesh Siva venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com 09179937467 
Blackridge Research & 
consulting 

Blackridge Research 
& consulting 




